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RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY
Aai ficw , ASFBRONO

No.RGU/PHY/Admission/2021/ 16 41 Date/ fRatias: 06/09/2021

NOTICE

Open Elective Paper (Academic Session 2021-22) PHYO-591 (Physics in Everyday Life)

The following students of M.A./M.Sc. 3" semester confirmed for their open elective
Paper (PHYO-591: Physics in Everyday life) in the physics department. The classes will be

started w.e.f. 6" September 2021 from 1.30. P.M. to 2.30 P.N. (From Monday to
Thursday).

Enclo: List of students.

Sd-

Prof. P. K. Kalita
Head,

Department of Physics

Copy to:
1. Joint Registrar (Aca/Conf) for information.
/2./ Joint Director, Computer Centre, with a request to upload the notification in university

website. W
M’ SIETES
Head,

Department of Physics



Final List of selected students from the Department of Eh!!!E% PI Open Elective Paper (PHYO-591 :
Physics in Everyday life) for PG 3™ Semester

SL

Name of Student | Roll No. Parent Whatsapp Email 1D
No. Department No.
1 | Pinmo Angu 20MSMO027 Mathematics | 8258963696 | pimmoniallangul23/@gmail.com
2 | Manju Londa 20MSM019 Mathematics | 7085684454 | londamanju@gmail.com
3 Priyanka Biswas | 20MSMO030 Mathematics | 6009115379 | priibiswas@gmail.com
4 Kaba Gamlin 20MSMO017 Mathematics | 7630865643 | kabagamlin197@gmail.com
5 Crescent Khatsin | 20MSMO008 Mathematics | 7005163713 | khatsinc@gmail.com
6 Samuel Mossang | 20MSM036 Mathematics | 8974155801 | 8974155801
7 MainuChutia 20/MCH/27 Chemistry 6001176719 | mainu.chutia@rgu.ac.in
8 Lobsang Rapke 20/MCH/12 Chemistry 6001762267 | lobsang.rapkef@rgu.ac.in
9 Limo Nochi 20/MCH/11 Chemistry 6009083150 | limo.nochi@rgu.ac.in
10 | PRASANJIT 20/MCH/23 Chemistry 8471995087 | prasanjit.chandra@rgu.ac.in
CHANDRA DAS
11 | GreeshmaChetry | 20/MCH/06 Chemistry 8638298147 | greeshma.chetry@rgu.ac.in
12 | Spandan Saikia 20/MCH/30 Chemistry 8486593717 | spandan.saikia@rgu.ac.in
13 | Manash Protim 20/MCH/13 Chemistry 7002334527 | manash@rgu.ac.in
Buragohain
14 | Kabita Bhuyan 200\MCH\O7 Chemistry 8403904132 | kabita.bhuyan@rgu.ac.in
15 | ParismritaDutta 20\MCH\21 Chemistry 7086691835 | parishmrita.dutta@rgu.ac.in
16 | MonalishaPegu 20/MCH/16 Chemistry 8876547363 | monalisha.pegu@rgu.ac.in
17 | Nirbanya Devi 20/MCH/28 Chemistry 9706711619 | nirbanya.devi@rgu.ac.in
18 | DikshitaHazarika | 20/MCH/04 Chemistry 9101126477 | dikshita.hazarika@rgu.ac.in
Sonowal
19 | Rajashee Bhuyan | 20/MCH/25 Chemistry 9101257660 | rajashree.bhuyan@rgu.ac.in
20 | MingkimTatak 20/MCH/15 Chemistry 8974200471 | mingkim.tatak@rgu.ac.in
21 | Bikash Baruah 20/MCH/03 Chemistry 9127309895 | bikash.baruah@rgu.ac.in
22 | Banjit Panchanan | RGU/20/PSY/02 | Psychology 8135820539 | banjitpanchanan4(@gmail.com
23 | Terang Dada RGU/20/PSY/19 | Psychology 7005573099 | terangdada93(@gmail.com




